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Kassbohrer 3 AXLE BPW

Prix
Chassis

Année de
construction

Numéro
d'identification
véhicule
Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur

Largeur

Lataille

Description
WKVDAF40300086579

€ 7.950,-

Plateforme de chargement
ouverte

2017

WKVDAF40300086579

3

0 km
Autre
42.000 kg
34.900 kg
7.100 kg
1.390 cm
255cm

298 cm
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